Tariff of Charges / <lesillagumy

|Accounts clluall
Account Opening Fees No Charges Cluall i o gas
Account Closure Fee (if closed within 1 Year) AED 100 (3aa) 5 A JAA 42 a3 13)) luall (3] 4 g )
Minimum balance requirement for Company Account AED 5,000 IS Al Gluad G glaall apea HI 5890 asl)
Minimum balance charges for Company Account AED 100 sthdl oW1l e g lal) i) dpeay 813 A 5eill o syl
Savings Account (Minimum Balance Requirement) AED 3,000 (ama,ll (Y1 2all) b i) s
Current Account (Minimum Balance Requirement) AED 3,000 (amall (3031 2all) (s lal) i)

Monthly charge if the account balance falls below the minimum required (for
both Saving & Current) AED/USD/EUR/GBP

Standing Instruction / Direct Debit Set up (Other than Ajman Bank internal

sl il Al Ja8) o gllaal) oY) anl cpa 81 ) daaa ) S 131 gl o gus I

AED 25 or equivalent in other currencies :
q il il Aging gy of HY 53/aa 53 (L sl

transactions) AED 50 (Clese Ciyan z A EBllaall) L) i) Cilardat / daptivee Cilaglas ¢ L)
Insufficient funds fee for Standing order/DDA AED 25 el aadll / doivsal) Cladeill dpay il 55 ade o s
Balance confirmation letter AED 50 Gloall dpa )y salgd
Dormant Account Activation Charges No Charges A ate e Clua Jardl o g
Monthly e-statement of account No Charges el (s Sy Oluall Cais
Adhoc Physical Statement of account on request per cycle (per month) AED 25 (" ) 390 JS o (il s (RES
Teller Services (6 Free per Month) Additional at AED 10 per transaction ("L Agilae S alae B) il aall (3 saiall Aladinl asu
Bulk Cash Deposit & Withdrawal at teller counter (AED) No Charges (el aa y0) Gl peall (sl Alaally (5365 s g £ 1)
Foreign currency deposit & withdrawal in foreign currencies 1 % of the amount Aia V) ONeall Cn g gl
Minimum Balance to participate in Mudarabah Pool AED uUsD EUR GBP i L) cilibuad sua )l SaY) aal)
Savings Account 5,000 1,000 800 800 s gl Claa
Term Deposits 10,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 Aday) gl
2 in1 Account 10,000 N/A N/A N/A 2inl <l
Current Account NA Aol alilual)
Cheque Book Issuance First Free / additional cheque for AED 1 per cheque leaf A iy laa)
Cheques returned drawn on the account (Per instrument/cheque) AED 100 (32151 313Y1 / @lall) Cluall e (gnne ani ye Sl
Cheque payable at centers where central bank clearing facility not available. No Charges S el Coadll dalie il 5 are Jla 8 adall Baiiee ik
Returned cheque deposited in own account No Charges Jrell s (6 5350 and pe Sl
Counter Cheques-cash withdrawal No Charges Calyall ol (283 ns [ Sl
Cheque for collection within the UAE No Charges Al Jaly Joasill @by
Cheque for collection outside the UAE 0.125% or AED 200 whichever is higher Al ) Juanill el
Stop payment (per instrument / cheque) AED 50 (32 51 812N / clusll) Ll ads (a5 yal
Cheque photocopy Less than 1 year AED 10, Over 1 year AED 20 Ll (e 5 ) ga
PDC lodgment charges AED 10 each Ay Al gl a gy
PDC withdrawal charges AED 10 each A SIS s o s
XX - Small size (Annually) AED 200 (Lsin) XX s (lie 431 34
X - Small size (Annually) AED 250 (Lsin) X b (el 30 33
Small size (Annually) AED 300 (Lisin) s aaa
Medium size (Annually) AED 600 (L 5is) Ja sie s
Large size (Annually) AED 900 (L,}m) aS s
Security deposit required to avail lockers AED 3,000 Ul Gl 3a e J seandl lhall gaiid) laall
Central Bank Transfer within the UAE for individuals AED 25 (A5 Jala) 50 (5 3 yall o pemall iy a3
Central Bank Transfer within the UAE for companies AED 45 (No charges for Salary transfers) (A5l Jala) S 5l (538 pall Ca yemall Dl a3
'LI'JZI?)( Transfer (other currencies within and outside UAE and in AED outside AED 80 (Y1 g ! ab sl ) s s 5 A Cidlae ) oI5
Duplicate Advice AED 20 el e
Payroll Salary Transfer (WPS) Up to AED 10 per account (UsaY! Lles pUas) il yall Jysas
WPS - One time set-up charge AED 100 Baa) 55 pe - Cilall 24855 guu )
Internet & Mobile Banking - Remittance No Charges Saial el 5 e i e Jygaill clada
Swift copy charges AED 15 Cady gual) Al a gy
Manager Cheque / Demand Draft / Pay Order - Issuance / Cancellation AED 30 cdall el / llall cang Al g/  Sal) bl L) o laual
Debit Cards JURTFET
Debit Card Issuance No Charges Gl A8y laal
Debit Card Replacement AED 25 Y ol pall A8y Jlasial
Replacing Secret Pin Code AED 25 ond) pad Bl Gy paiill Q8 5 Jlagind
Copy of sales slip AED 25 ) Larid (e dds
Issuing ATM card (Joint applicant) AED 25 (& i) Cluall) N ol s 48Uy laial
Using Ajman Bank ATM Olaas Ui paal dadil) (M) Gil puall 3 j¢a) aladid
Withdrawal/Deposit No Charges s [ gl
Balance inquiry No Charges La,ll e jludiul
Transfer within accounts No Charges S sl Jygas
Using UAE SWITCH ATM AT i Al ) Gl puall B3¢ aladiv
Withdrawal AED 2 -

Balance inquiry AED 1 2l o JL;A';“\




Decline for insufficient Funds

AED 1

a8 55 ade Caun (al)

Using GCC SWITCH ATM

A Js3 b V) il jual 3 g aladiiud

Withdrawal

AED 6

[(SSLWe)

Balance inquiry

AED 3

Juall e ludin

Using Other Countries ATM

Ul A (V) G el 8 gl pladid

Withdrawal

As per host country OR AED 20 (whichever is higher)

—aw

Balance inquiry

As per host country

uall e ludinl

Processing fees for foreign currency transaction added to the foreign exchange
rate

Other Services
Liability certificate issued to financial institutions

2% per transaction

AED 60

LYl O all o e (358 Ailial i lalaa o s

A alaad
Al s all ) A 50 A 000 Balg

Liability certificate issued to Government Departments/Embassies

AED 60

Il A Sl gl ) e 5 A e sl 8

SMS Banking Charges

AED 3 per month

8 _ppeaill duaill Jibo )l YA (g 43 peaall S alaall o gusy

Utility Bill payment (ATM, Mobile and Online Banking Free)

AED 10 for counter Payment

("m0 IVl I3 g ) i il

No Liability Certificate / Clearance AED 60 lal 33l 3 g 5 a2 3algd
Release Letter AED 50 3ad bel y balgd
Personal Finance el )y gall
Processing Fee 1% of Finance Amount, Min AED 500 - Max AED 2,500 Mae Y a gy
Takaful Charges 1% of the finance amount iS5 o gas

Early Settlement Fees from othe banks

1% of the Outstanding amount or AED 10,000 whichever is lower

BEUEN SN PO

Final settlement from other sources / EOSB

1% of the Outstanding amount or AED 10,000 whichever is lower

Aaxl) Ales / A aliaall ALS (e uilgil) 2 pul o gus

Late Payment Fees (Force Donation)

2% of Delayed Amount, Max AED 200

(oA 7 ) ol b 5l oo

Auto Finance
Processing Fee

1% of Finance Amount, Min AED 500 - Max AED 2,500

Liability letter fees AED 60 el il Baleds
Islamic Covering Drawing (ICD) AED 200 (A all 4 1aY o g ll) (el oSl ndll
Finance Cancellation Fee AED 100 gl L) 4 g
Deferment of Installment (service fees) AED 100 per deferment (Al a s 5) Janll Sans Jials
Salary Advance service fees AED 300 adiall il 0 Aedk  gas )
Other (Finance Copy, issuing redemption statements, audit confirmation etc.) AED 25 (Lo e 5 sial) Akl cOlall Cai€ laca) oy gaill Aad) (5 )3

B b Ja g4
ANaeYl aguy

Early Settlement Fee

1% of the Outstanding

ol 22l 4 gae

NOC to Traffic Department No Charges Dl 51 () Aailes ade 3algd
I:R)(l:e);i)al‘acement of Existing post dated Cheques with new post dated Cheques / No Charges il it/ il e B2t S Al Y1 A I
Change due date in the Standing Instructions / DDA AED 25 bl aeadl) ciladda fAagriall clladaill 8 Glata) f U s
Late Payment Fees (Force Donation) 2% Over agreed rate, Min AED 50 - Max AED 500 (sl 3 & ) aland) & paldl) agu
Deferment of Installment (service fees) AED 100 (Bl o s 5) Jasll Saws Jaals
Advance payment of installment(service fees) 1% of Installmant ({.us.n as) Jansdll (o Gadia dadd
Issuance of Liability Letters to other Banks AED 60 AT el dga e A e Al laca)
Finance Cancellation Fee AED 100 gl Ll o gy
Credit Cards Shaiy) ciléay
Roadmiles Roadmiles Roadmiles Power Power Power .

Ciaay
Monthly Fee Based Cards Classic Premium Platinum Gold Platinum World g i
Monthly Fee AED 250 AED 600 AED 950 AED 600 AED 800 AED 1,200 A e p s
Supplementary card(s) First 2 cards are free, then AED 50 per annum / card il iUy

Late Payment Fees (Force Donation) AED 125 (N g o) Sl 6 paldl) o g
Cash advance Fee per transaction up to 5,000 AED 150 a3 5000 N ddee JS e 5 Cans a gu
Card Replacement Fee AED 75 Alad) Jlasisd o su
Duplicate Statement AED 45 per month Ja¥l b i
Copy of sales Voucher AED 65 Claall dis (pe A3
Annual Fee AED 100 AED 150 AED 200 AED 200 AED 300 AED 400 - EP TP |
Processing Fee for FX transactions Master Card - 3.5% & Visa - 4% Aia ) EOeal) Aldlas o susy
Credit Shield 0.89% per month Sy &l

Liability / No liability Letter

AED 50

L) 2ga g axe [ el il ol

General for Fee Based Credit Cards

Oty cliad dale o gu

Payment due date from statement date

Up to 22 days

Sl Ao )l e ) lie ) Axdall Blaacial o )l

Minimum amount due

5% of principle outstanding & 100% of all fees amount or AED 100 (whichever is higher)

Gaduall A3V alaal)

Maximum withdrawal amount (per transaction) AED 5,000 (falee J9) Canill aBY) aa)
Cash Advance (% of Credit Limit) 100% (DY) 3 e %) (s andl)
DDS Set-up charge for Credit Card dues recovery AED 50 Alainy) d8Uadl) Ciliaie addl jile acad oL

EPP service charges - Retail Purchases

5% of the transaction amount

L el il yidia - laal) Lol Aexd 5 )

EPP service charges - Balance Transfer

4% of the transaction amount

Sl dyoatl - el Lapusdil) A 2 g

EPP service charges - Easy Cash

4% of the transaction amount

- laal) Lol Aexd o5




Foreclosure fees - EPP AED 200 Slaall il Saall ladY) o g
Islamic Covered Cards BRight Card Slaia Apadlus) A8y
Card Types BRight Titanium BRight Platinum BRight World il ¢ 5
Murabaha Profit Rate (p.m.) 3.50% 3.50% 3.50% (") Al yall Z LY A
Annual Fee Free for Life AED 1,000 AED 1,500 A sl a gu M)
Supplementary Fee First SOCS:Z%%:]G:;ZZT dAED AED 50 AED 50 Aailiz) calay
Late Payment fees (Forced Donation) AED 125 (e M & ) Sladl & palill o
Cash advance service fee AED 150 @ ) A s
Card Replacement Fee AED 75 Alad) Jlagid a s

Duplicate Statement

AED 45 per month

oY) ala i

Copy of sales voucher

AED 65

Olaall 2l (e 4800

Processing fee for FX transactions

2% of transaction amount 0

.00% | 0.00%

Lia V) COleal) Aldlas o s

Credit Shield

0.89% per month

General for BRight Card

BRight 48 dde agu)

Payment Due date from statement date

Up to 25 days

2l 7y )3 pe | liie ) Aad ] Slinind ey,

Minimum amount due

5% of outstanding and all fees and charges

il (a1 alial)

Cash Advance (% of Credit Limit)

90%

(DY) 2a (e %) g8l ond)

EPP Foreclosure fee
'Home / Land Finance

Arrangement Fees

PreApproval fees for Home

AED 200

lpal) Japuaill Saal) £y o gus
el N [ @ ) gy gad

Finance AED 3,000 el gl 488 gl o gaa
PreApproval fees for Land o -
Finance AED 5,000 el LY sl 88 sall o g

Processing fees for Home
and Land Finance

Finance amt up to 5 MN - 1% of Finance amount
Finance amt from 5 MN to 10 MN - 0.80% of Finance
amount

Finance amt greater than 10 MN - 0.70% of Finance
amount Max Cap - 100,000

el Y5 Joall Jy sail ae W) s

Partial settlement charges

1% of the Partially settled amount or AED 10,000
whichever is lower

0 M g

Early settlement charges

1% of the Outstanding balance or AED 10,000 whichever
is lower

Ll 5l 8 Sual) Ay gasil) o g

Cancellation Fees

Cancellation of Pre/Final approval by customer

No Refund

Jalxiall U (e Ailill / 2880 gall oLl

Application declined by the Bank

Refund Processing Fee

Takaful (Insurance) Fees

Property Takaful Fees

0.036% per annum

(JiS5) JGad) o el gy

Life Takaful Fees

As specified by the provider

(Jalss) slad) e il o g

Liability Letter AED 85 33 gade Baled

Letter Fees Clearance Letter AED 95 Aad Bel
Request of other Letters AED 90 A Jilay il

Offer Letter Renewal AED 2,500 el Glad aaas

Renewal of Approval Fee PreApproval Renewal AED 1,000 Auiasal) 48 gall a2a3
Change in approval terms AED 1,000 ) gall Jag i Ayt

Other Fees Late Payment Fee (Force donation) Max AED 700 (M & ) Sl 8 yalill o
Copy of any other document AED 100 A ALy o) e ddd

Property evaluation fee Payable to Ajman Bank AED 2,500 (Olane Copaal a8l Gatiie) ) ) aril o gu )

Municipality Fee / Lands Department Fees

Registration Fee

As per the particular
Emirate of UAE
Municipality Tariff

(Jimnsil) o gus ) AV 5 SV 55503 sy / gl 5

Deferment of Installment (service fees)

AED 100

(Al a5 5) Ll Saws Jaals

Property Management Fee

2%

of annual rental

Q\)\A’J\ EJ‘J! P )

Retention Processing Fee (except top up)

AED 1,000

(for all approved cases)

(V) Jysaill e 53l 5l lae L) Jaléia DU dae W) asus )

Change in installment recovery dates AED 100 Aadall M e jl5 A s
Non-standard statement production/copy of original documentation AED 100 <l laal) Jy gadl o\,{,\n sl
Other certificates AED 75 Al Balgd

Property Swaps Administration Fee

AED 1,320 (Valuation Included)

Dlad) Jpail &)1 gy

Issuance of NOC AED 150 dailas aae Balgd Hlaal

Priority Banking g
eque egue

First Chegue Book No Charges AL iy J )

Subsequent Cheque book No Charges GOAY) il yilds




Debit Card

Debit Card

paadl) cilday

ATM / Debit card replacement No Charges s Ailay ol
Cash Withdrawal - UAE ATM Switch No Charges AT el da il V) ol puall 5 gl (e (281 Can
Cash Withdrawal - GCC ATM Switch No Charges Zalal)l Jga (3 (V) Gl el 5 el (e (o285 n

AED 20 or APHC (As per host countr

Cash Withdrawal - International ATM
\Credit Cards

Credit Card Annual Fee

Managers Cheque / Demand Draft

Credit Cards

Free for life

Remittances
No Charges

Al J53 (8 (V) Gl yeall 3 ga) e (38 s
Ay iy
ALY 8Ll &) i) o gu )l

lbal) o il ga /(S5 ol

International Remittance

No Charges

daa ) O3 gl

Lockers Charges
Small size (Annually) No Charges (Lsin) sptusm ana
Medium size (Annually) AED 300 (L 5is) Jas i s
Large size (Annually) AED 450 (Lisin) saS ans

Security deposit required to avail lockers
Other Services

SMS Alerts

No Charges
Other Services
No Charges

LY A e J geaall (glhaall gaiill lacall

Note: All other pricing for Priority Banking customers will apply as per standard
Tariff of Charges

oSlel Jsaall Ty o5 jaall eSanll gAY Jlan) an G pians Adaale

All charges above are exclusive of 5% VAT

(5% ) ALl dadll o 4y piall Alald 8 oMo 5583l a g ) e




